round: Round 6

rank Name Division
1 Gancarcikova Anna Kadetky zakladni DON BOSKO HAVIROV 6,32 Round 6 42
1 BoSansky Radim Mladsi zaci zakladni DON BOSKO HAVIROV 6,02 Round 6 41
1 Szotkowska Gita Mladsi z&kyné zékladni DON BOSKO HAVIROV 6,32 Round 6 47
1 Valentova Viktorie CadetF C Gladiator Dojang 5,20 Round 6 41
1 Dopita Mikula$ CadetM C Gladiator Dojang 5,25 Round 6 41
1 Zikmundova Henrieta Jun F B Gladiator Dojang 6,35 Round 6 41
1 Zikmundova Zdenék JunMC Gladiator Dojang 6,17 Round 6 41
1 Slabihoudkova Aneta Pupil F C Gladiator Dojang 4,29 Round 6 43
1 Kolesnik Yegor PupilM C Gladiator Dojang 4,32 Round 6 46
1 Svejdova Barbora juniorky a seniorky Kangsim Dojang 6,97 Round 6 54
1 Janeba Nikola juniofi a seniofi Kangsim Dojang 6,31 Round 6 63
1 Rovensky Vojtéch kadeti zakladni Kangsim Dojang 6,92 Round 6 68
1 Spilerova Diana Helena  kadetky pokrogilé Kangsim Dojang 7,03 Round 6 42
1 Kuthanova Anna kadetky zakladni Kangsim Dojang 6,78 Round 6 59
1 Babilonia Krystof mladsi zaci pokrogili Kangsim Dojang 5,27 Round 6 41
1 Podobsky Krystof mlads$i Zaci zakladni Kangsim Dojang 6,92 Round 6 76
1 Janku( Tereza mladsi zakyné zakladni Kangsim Dojang 7,03 Round 6 64
1 Noskova Laura Juniorky a seniorky Klub Hirundo 7,22 Round 6 48
1 Lizec Matégj Juniofi a seniofi Klub Hirundo 6,70 Round 6 51
1 Kraéman Zdenék Kadeti pokrogili Klub Hirundo 6,57 Round 6 41
1 Birhanzl Jifi Kadeti zakladni Klub Hirundo 6,04 Round 6 56
1 Némethova Hana Kadetky zakladni Klub Hirundo 5,69 Round 6 44
1 Malik Radek Mladsi zaci zakladni Klub Hirundo 5,90 Round 6 63
1 Kraéman Emma Mladsi zakyné zakladni Klub Hirundo 6,02 Round 6 49
1 Greco Elena juniorky a seniorky Raptor Dojang 7,12 Round 6 44
1 Filatov Mykhailo juniofi a seniofi Raptor Dojang 8,45 Round 6 49
1 Gassmann Maxime kadeti pokrodili Raptor Dojang 8,00 Round 6 43
1 Kreuz Adam kadeti zakladni Raptor Dojang 4,62 Round 6 41
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Isroilova Sofiya
Popova Mariia
Cernohlavek Vincent
Ludvikova Eliska
Altmanova Sara
Kondratyev Denys
Bojkova Vivien
Marchenko Artem
Komrskova Katefina
Bastecka Michaela
Peska Josef
Kowalsky Tomas
Spalova Kristyna
Sarauerova Liliana
Horak Ondrej
Hajkové Ela
Rosenbaumova Ludmila
Kalinsky Martin
Jakubik Minh Anh
Seenan Alexander Daniel
Lee Irena

Polakova Elizabeta
Silaiev Matvei

Lee Zina
Vondfichova Amalie
Nausova Viola
SULC Vojtéch
Vasquez Sara

Division

kadetky pokrocilé
kadetky zakladni
mlads$i zaci zakladni
mlads$i zakyné zakladni
Juniorky a seniorky zakle
Kadeti zakladni
Kadetky zakladni
Mladsi zaci zakladni
MladSi zakyné zakladni
juniorky a seniorky
juniofi a seniofi

kadeti zakladni
kadetky pokrodili
kadetky zakladni
mladsi z&ci zakladni
mladsi Zakyné zakladni
Juniorky a seniorky
Juniofi a seniofi

Kadeti pokrocili

Kadeti zakladni
Kadetky pokrocilé
Kadetky zakladni
MladSi zaci zakladni
Mlad8i Zakyné pokrocilé
MladSi zakyné zakladni
juniofi AF

juniofiAM

juniofi B F

Raptor Dojang

Raptor Dojang

Raptor Dojang

Raptor Dojang

Sinhwa Dojang

Sinhwa Dojang

Sinhwa Dojang

Sinhwa Dojang

Sinhwa Dojang
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN KOLIN
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
TAEHAN PRAHA
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
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5,97
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5,98
6,84
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5,17
6,47
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5,85
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6,32
8,92
4,75
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Novak Michal
Kutinova Daniela
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Rozhdestvenskii Jurij
Zd4anska Katefina
LokajiCek Antonin
Kurzawa Nikola
Kvintusova Sara
Mynda Kristian
Novakova Michaela
Duskova Ella
Némeclek Adam
Mikulin Myroslav
Ryskova Adina
Svatori Oskar
MareSova Sofie
Ivanchuk Solomija
DluhoSova Linda
Custers Hugo
Grosman Adam
PFivorova EliSka
Eyberger Filip
Klicovda Emma
Hosnedl Petr
Bfernova Elena
Mertlikova Denisa
Hucko Vladislav
Bokova Barbora
Horni¢kova Anezka

Division
juniofi B M
kadetiAF
kadetiAM
kadeti B F
kadeti B M
ml. zaciA F
ml. zaci B F
ml. Zaci BM
juniofiAM
juniofi B F
juniofi BM
kadetiAM
kadeti B F
kadeti B M
ml. zaci B F
ml. Zaci BM
juniofi AF
juniofiAM
juniofi B M
kadeti A F
kadetiAM
kadeti B F
kadeti B M
ml. ZaciAF
ml. zaci B F
ml. Zaci B M
Indi Cadet F B

Indi Cadet F C

Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Hornet
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha
Taekwondo klub Praha

Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha
Taekwondo WTF klub Praha

TKD KELTI BEROUN
TKD KELTI BEROUN
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1,97
7,85
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6,87
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5,28

Round 6

Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6
Round 6

42
42
45
45
45
41
48
59
41
41
41
42
44
44
52
69
41
43
41
43
42
44
49
43
54
79
41
41



rank Name

[ L U I U L (UL U I

Kubalova Zofie
Srail Adam

Mika Jakub
KalaSova Katefina
Cernousek Teo
Anderlova Simona

Division

Indi Cadet F D
Indi Cadet M C
Indi Cadet M D
Indi Junior F D
Mladsi zaci M D
Open

TKD KELTI BEROUN
TKD KELTI BEROUN
TKD KELTI BEROUN
TKD KELTI BEROUN
TKD KELTI BEROUN
Warriors

round:

5,85
5,72
4,24
5,04
4,67
4,62
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